Courses offered by the Department: (Updated)

B.V.Sc. & A.H. Course
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Name of the Course
Animal Nutrition
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Name of the Course

Master’'s Seminar

Feed Technology

Feed conservation, Storage & Quality Control

Ruminant Nutrition

Non-Ruminant Nutrition

Nutrition of Companion, Laboratory, Wild and Zoo Animals
Research Techniques in Animal Nutrition
Non-Conventional Feedstuffs and Toxic Constituents/

Antimetabolites in Animal Feedstuffs

Energy and Protein in Animal Nutrition

Minerals, Vitamins and Feed Additives in Animal Nutrition
Master’s Thesis Research

Ph.D. Courses

S.

BON o=

0.

Name of the Course

Modern Concepts of Feeding Ruminants and Forage utilization
Modern Concepts of Feeding Simple Stomached Animals
Nutrition and Rumen Biotechnology

Advances in Micronutrients

Course No.

ANN-200

Course No.

ANN-600
ANN-603
ANN-604
ANN-605
ANN-606
ANN-607
ANN-608
ANN-609

ANN-611
ANN-612
ANN-690

Course No.

ANN-701
ANN-702
ANN-703
ANN-704

Credit Hrs.

4 (3-0-1)

Credit Hrs.

Credit Hrs.

3 (3-0-0)



Advanced Techniques in Nutrition Research
Advances in Feed Technology

Clinical Nutrition

Nutrients and Drug Interaction

New Feed Resources and Toxicants in Animal Feeds
Doctoral Seminar-|

Doctoral Seminar-ll

Ph.D. Thesis Research

ANN-705
ANN-706
ANN-707
ANN-708
ANN-709
ANN-788
ANN-789
ANN-790

3 (1-0-2)
2 (1-0-1)
2 (1-0-1)
2 (2-0-0)
2 (2-0-0)
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