## Courses offered by the Department: (Updated)

## B.V.Sc. & A.H. Course

S. No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Credit Hrs.
1.	Animal Nutrition	ANN-200	4 (3-0-1)

## M.V.Sc. Courses

S. No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Credit Hrs.
1.	Master's Seminar	ANN-600	1
2.	Feed Technology	ANN-603	2 (1-0-1)
3.	Feed conservation, Storage & Quality Control	ANN-604	4 (2-0-2)
4.	Ruminant Nutrition	ANN-605	3 (2-0-1)
5.	Non-Ruminant Nutrition	ANN-606	2 (1-0-1)
6.	Nutrition of Companion, Laboratory, Wild and Zoo Animals	ANN-607	3 (2-0-1)
7.	Research Techniques in Animal Nutrition	ANN-608	4 (1-0-3)
8.	Non-Conventional Feedstuffs and Toxic Constituents/ Antimetabolites in Animal Feedstuffs	ANN-609	3 (2-0-1)
9.	Energy and Protein in Animal Nutrition	ANN-611	3 (3-0-0)
10.	Minerals, Vitamins and Feed Additives in Animal Nutrition	ANN-612	4 (3-0-1)
11.	Master's Thesis Research	ANN-690	20

## Ph.D. Courses

S. No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Credit Hrs.
1	Modern Concepts of Feeding Ruminants and Forage utilization	ANN-701	3 (3-0-0)
2.	Modern Concepts of Feeding Simple Stomached Animals	ANN-702	2 (2-0-0)
3.	Nutrition and Rumen Biotechnology	ANN-703	2 (1-0-1)
4.	Advances in Micronutrients	ANN-704	1 (1-0-0)

5.	Advanced Techniques in Nutrition Research	ANN-705	3 (1-0-2)
6.	Advances in Feed Technology	ANN-706	2 (1-0-1)
7.	Clinical Nutrition	ANN-707	2 (1-0-1)
8.	Nutrients and Drug Interaction	ANN-708	2 (2-0-0)
9.	New Feed Resources and Toxicants in Animal Feeds	ANN-709	2 (2-0-0)
10.	Doctoral Seminar-I	ANN-788	1
11.	Doctoral Seminar-II	ANN-789	1
12.	Ph.D. Thesis Research	ANN-790	45